City of Grand Forks, ND & City of East Grand Forks, MN Application for Advertising in the Greenway

Contact name				
Business or organization				
Mission or statement				
Address				
City	State &	zip		
Phone	Cell phone			
Email address				
Is this request for: □ Temporary sign □ Permanent sign □ Other				
Run period:				
Desired location for advertising:				
Description of the Ad & Graphics: (include photos/logos):				
Does this project require ongoing maintenar	ce? If so, who	will maintain the sign?		
Signature				

Please submit this completed form and other supporting documents to be considered to:

Greenway Manager City of Grand Forks P.O. Box 5200 Grand Forks, ND 58208-5200 701-738-8746

For office use	Date received	
Received by:		
Attachments:		
O Approved by		
City of Grand Forks, ND		
O Approved by		
City of East Grand Fork, MN Rejected		
Reason:		

Application Form- Advertising - DRAFT.doc

4/8/2015